Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/u-series-mpo-fanout-cassettes/. AFL reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice. Information in this document is correct as of December
5, 2025.
© AFL, All rights reserved.
U-Series MPO Fanout
Cassettes
The U-Series MPO Fanout Cassettes offer scalability in a
compact footprint that allows you to quickly build a high-
density fiber optic infrastructure through plug-and-play

MPO Premium Low Loss (SM) 0.35 dB 0.10 dB ≤-60 dB
LC Premium Low Loss (SM) 0.15 dB 0.12 dB ≤-55 dB
Fiber Performance
Fiber Type (ISO/IEC 11801) SM (OS1/OS2) OM4
Attenuation Coefficient ≤0.38 Max (1300nm) ≤0.25 Max
(1550nm) ≤0.34 Typ (1300nm) ≤0.19
Typ (1550nm)
<3.5 Max (850nm) <1.5 Max (1300nm)
<2.7 Typ (850nm) <0.9 Typ (1300nm)
Minimum bandwidth: Overfilled launch (Mhz-km) N/A ≥3500 (850nm) ≥500 (1300nm)
Minimum bandwidth: Laser Effective Modal
Bandwidth (Mhz-km)
N/A ≥4700 (850nm)
Ordering Information
Base 8
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 16 Fiber, OM4, MPO (Male) Base-8 to LC (Aqua), Polarity F A4UD16BPVA-05DL
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 16 Fiber, OM4, MPO (Male) Base-8 to LC (EV), Polarity F AJUD16BPVA-05DL
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 16 Fiber, SM, MPO (Male) Base-8 to LC (Blue), Polarity F A7UD16BPVA-05DL
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 24 Fiber, OM4, MPO (Male) Base-8 to LC (Aqua), Polarity F A4UD24BPVA-05DM
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 24 Fiber, OM4, MPO (Male) Base-8 to LC (EV), Polarity F AJUD24BPVA-05DM
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 24 Fiber, SM, MPO (Male) Base-8 to LC (Blue), Polarity F A7UD24BPVA-05DM
Base 12
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, OM4, 24f, Base-12 MPO (Male) – LC (Aqua), Polarity A/C A4UD24BPVA-05DA
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, OM4, 24f, Base-12 MPO (Male) - LC (EV), Polarity A/C AJUD24BPVA-05DA
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, SM, 24f, Base-12 MPO (Male) - LC (Blue) Polarity A/C A7UD24BPVA-05DA
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 12 Fiber, OM4, MPO (Male) Base-12 to LC (Aqua), Polarity F A4UD12BPVA-05DE
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 12 Fiber, OM4, MPO (Male) Base-12 to LC (EV), Polarity F AJUD12BPVA-05DE
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 12 Fiber, SM, MPO (Male) Base-12 to LC (Blue), Polarity F A7UD12BPVA-05DE
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 24 Fiber, OM4, MPO (Male) Base-12 to LC (Aqua), Polarity F A4UD24BPVA-05DE
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 24 Fiber, OM4, MPO (Male) Base-12 to LC (EV), Polarity F AJUD24BPVA-05DE
AFL U-Series Fanout Cassette, 24 Fiber, SM, MPO (Male) Base-12 to LC (Blue), Polarity F A7UD24BPVA-05DE